Portable 450
Installation and Operation Instructions
Contents
Introduction 3-4
Application 3
Description 3
Symbols Used in this Manual 4
Markings 4

We offer three different track profiles, as well as
modular and custom configurations that come in:
• Straight Track
• Curved Systems
• Full Room Coverage (X/Y or H Systems)
• Optional recessed, flush mount track systems
All GoTrack Systems feature:
• Low weight and high capacity
• Fast and flexible installation
• Hidden Endstops for safety
• Anywhere charge
www.amico.com 21
GoTrack Systems and Support Structure
Description Part Number Length x Width x Height Product Weight Material
Regular
TRK-REG-100 100" x 2.63" x 2.36"
2540 mm x 67 mm x 60 mm
21 lbs
9.5 kg
White powder coated
extruded aluminum
TRK-REG-120 120" x 2.63" x 2.36"
3050 mm x 67 mm x 60 mm
25 lbs
11.3 kg
TRK-REG-180 180" x 2.63" x 2.36"
4570 mm x 67 mm x 60 mm
38 lbs
17.2 kg
TRK-REG-240 240" x 2.63" x 2.36"
6100 mm x 67 mm x 60 mm
51 lbs
23.1 kg
Double
TRK-DBL-100 100" x 2.63" x 3.55"
2540 mm x 67 mm x 90 mm
26 lbs
11.8 kg
TRK-DBL-120
120" x 2.63" x 3.55"
3050 mm x 67 mm x 90 mm
32 lbs
14.5 kg
TRK-DBL-180 180" x 2.63" x 3.55"
4570 mm x 67 mm x 90 mm
48 lbs
21.8 kg
Triple
TRK-TRP-120 120" x 2.63" x 5.75"
3050 mm x 67 mm x 146 mm
38 lbs
17.2 kg
TRK-TRP-156 156" x 2.63" x 5.75"
3960 mm x 67 mm x 146 mm
49 lbs
22.2 kg
TRK-TRP-180 180" x 2.63" x 5.75"
4570 mm x 67 mm x 146 mm
57 lbs
25.9 kg
TRK-TRP-240 240" x 2.63" x 5.75"
6100 mm x 67 mm x 146 mm
76 lbs
34.5 kg
TRK-TRP-315 315" x 2.63" x 5.75"
8000 mm x 67 mm x 146 mm
100 lbs
45.4 kg
Amico Mobility Solutions Corporation22